
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

No. 

517 

521 

518 

522 

506 

525 

507 

508 

505 

501 

520 

514 

524 

502 

510 

515 

516 

513 

504 

519 

509 

523 

512 

511 

503 

Name 

Gordan MEMIJA 

Vedran KOTROMANOVIĆ 

Haris ALISPAHIĆ 

Josip JURIŠA 

Tin MANDLIN 

Davor FABIJANČIĆ 

Danko TANTEGL 

Stanislav KRAJNC 

Vedran PAVKOVIĆ 

David PETIR 

Teo VUKUŠIĆ 

SCHULLE 

Marin SKOČIR 

Marijan OREŠIĆ 

Robert JEDREJČIĆ 

Urban KODELJA 

Luka JEDNAK 

Grega ŠIMUNOVIČ 

Ivan IVANKIĆ 

Ozren VITEZICA 

Kristijan FIČOR 

Uroš 

Dario MAVIĆ 

Tomislav JAKLIN 

Tomislav GOSARIĆ 

Vehicle 

Porsche Turbo 

Renault Clio 

Porsche Cayman GTS 

Seat Cupra 

Renault Megane RS 

Honda Civic Type R 

Renault Clio 197 

Westfield 

Honda Accord 

Hyundai 

Mercedes GT 

Wolkswagen Scirocco 

Honda S 2000 

Alfa Romeo 156 

Astra 156 

Toyota MR2 

Honda Civic Type R 

Suzuki Swift 

Opel Astra 

Peugeot 106 

Renault Clio 

Ford Fiesta Sport 

Alfa Romeo Mito 

Toyota Yaris 

Alfa Romeo 156 

Best Tm 

1:39.232 

1:41.128 

1:42.595 

1:42.599 

1:46.498 

1:46.534 

1:46.944 

1:47.619 

1:47.638 

1:48.843 

1:48.850 

1:49.135 

1:50.328 

1:50.649 

1:50.666 

1:50.827 

1:51.347 

1:51.548 

1:53.802 

1:54.454 

1:54.650 

1:54.878 

1:55.881 

2:01.574 

2:03.473 

Diff 

1.896 

3.363 

3.367 

7.266 

7.302 

7.712 

8.387 

8.406 

9.611 

9.618 

9.903 

11.096 

11.417 

11.434 

11.595 

12.115 

12.316 

14.570 

15.222 

15.418 

15.646 

16.649 

22.342 

24.241 

2nd Best 

1:40.231 

1:41.984 

1:42.819 

1:43.511 

1:46.594 

1:46.981 

1:47.592 

1:47.709 

1:48.021 

1:49.191 

1:49.199 

1:49.454 

1:50.709 

1:53.878 

1:50.950 

1:50.957 

1:52.150 

1:51.722 

1:53.828 

1:54.510 

1:55.042 

1:56.508 

1:56.043 

2:01.752 

2:03.932 

Best Speed 

151,209 

148,374 

146,253 

146,247 

140,893 

140,845 

140,305 

139,425 

139,401 

137,857 

137,848 

137,488 

136,002 

135,607 

135,586 

135,389 

134,757 

134,514 

131,850 

131,099 

130,875 

130,615 

129,485 

123,421 

121,523 

Sorted on best lap time

ID 

Printed: 26.5.2021. 20:30:26 
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                            RESULTS www.grabarsport.hr

SPEEDTIME 
26.05.2021. 

Speedtime 

Practice started at 17:05:00 

Grobnik 4,168 km 

26.5.2021. 17:00 


